IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:57:23

-
Il
o B

Capinzal 1,550 Km
17/10/2010 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) THIAGO BRENNER
1 14:57:50.881
2 1:07.126 +1.119 14:58:58.007
3 1:06.007 15:00:04.014
4 1:07.772 +1.765 15:01:11.786
5 1:08.010 +2.003 15:02:19.796
6 1:08.109 +2.102 15:03:27.905
7 1:08.132 +2.125 15:04:36.037
8 1:11.087 +5.080 15:05:47.124
9 1:14.533 +8.526 15:07:01.657
10 1:13.626 +7.619 15:08:15.283
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 14:57:52.632
2 1:11.453 14:59:04.085
3 1:12.691 +1.238 15:00:16.776
4 1:13.060 +1.607 15:01:29.836
5 1:13.131 +1.678 15:02:42.967
6 1:14.833 +3.380 15:03:57.800
7 1:14.001 +2.548 15:05:11.801
8 1:15.786 +4.333 15:06:27.587
9 1:15.505 +4.052 15:07:43.092
10 1:18.451 +6.998 15:09:01.543
(805) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI
1 14:58:07.838
2 1:29.417 +6.092 14:59:37.255
3 1:33.567 +10.242 15:01:10.822
4 1:24.157 +0.832 15:02:34.979
5 1:25.931 +2.606 15:04:00.910
6 1:23.325 15:05:24.235
7 1:33.141 +9.816 15:06:57.376
8 1:36.152 +12.827 15:08:33.528
(49) HELOISA DETONI
1 14:58:02.687
2 2:10.828 +31.792 15:00:13.515
3 1:41.646 +2.610 15:01:55.161
4 1:41.595 +2.559 15:03:36.756
5 1:39.036 15:05:15.792
6 1:51.144 +12.108 15:07:06.936
7 1:40.796 +1.760 15:08:47.732
Orbits
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